Prvenstvo Srbije za kadete , juniore i apsolutno - zima - 2010
Zrenjanin, 19. - 21.3.2010

Event 8
19.3.2010 - 17:40

Women, 200m Fly

Apsolutno
Startlist Final

Final A

1

O ~NO OB~ WN

SVITLICA, Dragana
PAMER, Hajnalka
LAKOVIC, Vanja
TODOROVIC, Sonja
CRVENKO, Aleksandra
MARCIKIN, Jelena
DJOKIC, Zorana
GAZDIC, Milka

Final B

Reserve entries

YB

95
94
95
92
96
95
95
97

Proleter
Delfin Ada
Banat
Novi Sad
Vojvodina
Kiknda
Vracar
Polet

2:59.81
2:55.37
2:49.66
2:31.34
2:33.88
2:52.00
2:55.54
3:03.41
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